
C} N JABALPUR SAHAKARI DUGDH SAIIGH MARYADIT
Y Y DAIRY PLANT . KARONDANALA, IMALIYA, JABALPUR

tItU lo-i",ii"rlJ"o,uiffi n"..rn- ",,.."-
GST : 23AAAAJ0485D1Z6 (AN rso 9001:2008 And 22000:2005 CERTIFIED ORGANISATION) Pan : AAAAJ0485D

Tender Ref No: 041 /PUR-25 /JSDSM/ 2D}}lJabalPw I Date:- ol | ' Oq ^L01-o

Second Short Term Online Tender are invited from manufacture/distributor/dealer/suppliers.

For 250 grms and 500 gram MDM Pouch Film & Roll Laminated,l2 micron polyester *
12 Micin Metalized. P:otyester +60 micron Poffilm with 6-7 colors iob for Jabalpur

sahakari dugdh sangh
lender documents containing the terms and conditions can be purchased online.&

downloaded through following website http://www.mptenders.gov.in from22.09.2020 12:00

noon onwards. Thi tender wil fe opened in the office of the undersigned as mentioned in

tender time schedule (key date) the detailed Tender form can be seen (only reference) at our

H.O website : www.mpcdf.nic.in

The tender is available for purchase/download from:- 22.09.2020

t Last date &time for Purchase of tender form:- 29.09.2020 at 2:00 PM

* OpeningOfTender :- 30.09'2020 at 2:00PM

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
Jabalpur Sahakarl Dugdh Sangh Maryridit


